산업용 패널 PC & 모니터 > 산업용 경량 패널 PC > AFOLUX Series > Intel® Baytrail Platform
AFL3-12A-BT Intel® Celeron® J1900 (Quad Core, 2.0 GHz)
Features
» W10”~12” light industrial interactive panel PC
» 9 V ~ 30 V wide range DC input with lockable DC jack
» Selectable AT/ATX power mode
» Built-in speakers
» One mSATA slot

1 x AT/ATX switch
1 x RS-422/485 (COM port (DB-9 connector)(RI/5V/12V))
Ordering Information
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/R/4G-R16 12.1”500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz,
802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive touch screen, 4GB DDR3L RAM , with AG, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/R/2G-R16 12.1”500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz,
802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, resistive touch screen, 2GB DDR3L RAM , with AG, R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/PC/4G-R16 12.1”500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz,
802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive touch screen, 4GB DDR3L RAM , with AG,
R16
AFL3-12A-BT-J1/PC/2G-R16 12.1”500 cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 quad core 2 GHz,
802.11a/b/g/n/ac wireless module, projected capacitive touch screen, 2GB DDR3L RAM , with AG,
R16
Packing List
10 x Screw Pack M2 1 x Power Adpater